Cannon County Schools 301 West Main Street

Woodbury, TN 37190 Phone: (629) 201-4801 Fax: (629) 201-4830



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

January 23, 2025

Cannon County Board of Education Budget Workshop January 27, 2025

WOODBURY, TN – The Cannon County Board of Education will hold its first budget workshop for the 2025-2026 school year **on Monday, January 27, 2025, at 6 pm**. The WORKSHOP will occur in the County Committee Meeting Room, Cannon County Adams Office Building, 2nd Floor, 110 South Tatum Street, Woodbury, TN 37190.

For media inquiries, please contact Ms. Bonnie Patterson, Director of Cannon County Schools, at 629-201-4815 or bonnie.patterson@ccstn.net for local Cannon County Schools information.